SEQ. #411-315

STATE OF MINNESOTA
Pricing Page
(Typed Responses Preferred)

PLEASE PURC Exmark Mfg. Co., Inc.
Contact Person: Jonathan S. Guarneri

Street Address: 2101 Ashland Ave.
P.O. Box:
City, State, Zip Beatrice, NE 68310
Phone #: 402-223-6255
Toll Free #: N/A
Fax #: 402-223-5489
Email Address: jonathan.guarneri@exmark.com
Website: www.exmark.com
[ PRICING METHOD 2 - PERCENTAGE DISCOUNT OFF LIST
[ 1.0 [Riding Mower Catalog Section Price List Title and date |
Warranty See Attached Warranty Statements
Percentage Discount to be applied to Price List 28% Discount
Date & Price List I.D. Number 2016 Exmark Price List, Effective January 1, 2016
Price for Set of Fluid and Air Filters N/A
Price for Set of Repair, Parts and Operating Manuals Free Parts & Operating Manuals available on www.exmark.com
DELIVERY CHARGES - SEE SPECIAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS NO FLAT RATE ALLOWED
DELIVERY STARTING POINT - City, State, Zip "*
Price per loaded mile $0
2.0 NEW EQUIPMENT RENTAL PROGRAM - SUMMER RATES - 4/1 THRU 9/30
If rental programs are available on the new equipment
offered, with the option to purchase, list the
hourly/weekly/monthly rental rate. Indicate the percent of
rental fee paid by the purchaser that will be applied to
the purchase price. See Solicitation Special Terms & Conditions.
Hourly Rental Rate: N/A
Weekly Rental Rate: N/A
Monthly Rental Rate: N/A
Percent (%) of Rental Fee applied to purchase price: N/A
2.1 NEW EQUIPMENT RENTAL PROGRAM - WINTER RATES - 10/1 THRU 3/31
If rental programs are available on the new equipment
offered, with the option to purchase, list the
hourly/weekly/monthly rental rate. Indicate the percent of
rental fee paid by the purchaser that will be applied to
the purchase price. See Solicitation Special Terms & Conditions.
Hourly Rental Rate: N/A
Weekly Rental Rate: N/A
Monthly Rental Rate: N/A
Percent (%) of Rental Fee applied to purchase price: N/A




SEQ. #411-315

3.0

4.0

5.0

STATE OF MINNESOTA
Pricing Page
(Typed Responses Preferred)

If the new rental equipment is purchased and finance
charges are applicable for the actual rental term only,
state the actual interest rate here:

VENDOR OWNED RENTAL RETURN OR DEMO EQUIPMENT PROGRAM
See Solicitation Special Terms and Conditions.

DEDUCT cost per Used Hour from the original Contract Price N/A
DISCOUNT OFF LIST PRICE FOR RELATED PARTS N/A
AND ACCESSORIES - (See Special Terms and Conditions)
Price List Date and Number 1-Jan-16
INSTALLATION - PER HOUR (Hourly Shop Rate) $0 /Hour

See Special Terms and Conditions



Effective January 1, 2016 to October 31, 2016

Serial Number 316,000,000 and Above

PLEASE PURCHASE Excel Export To Multiple PDF Files Software

MN State
Sugg List Contract % MN State
Prod Category Model Accessory Part Description Price Discount Price Type
Vantage S-Series VTS541CKA36300 e e e e A $8,768.00 28%  $6,313
Series 3 Deck
VTS691CKAA48400 Van.tage S-Series FX691V Kawasaki with 48" UltraCut $9,878.00 28% $7,112
Series 4 Deck
VTS691CKA52400 Van.tage S-Series FX691V Kawasaki with 52" UltraCut $10,211.00 28% $7,352
Series 4 Deck
VTS730EKC52400 Van.tage S-Series ECV730 EFI Kohler with 52" UltraCut $10,766.00 28% $7,752
Series 4 Deck
VTS740EKC60400 Van.tage S-Series ECV740 EFI Kohler with 60" UltraCut $11,321.00 28% $8,151
Series 4 Deck
VTS740PKC52400 Van.tage S-Series PCV740 EFI Kohler with 52" UltraCut $13,430.00 28% $9,670
Series 4 Deck - Propane
VTS740PKC60400 Van.tage S-Series PCV740 EFI Kohler with 60" UltraCut $13,763.00 28% $9,009
Series 4 Deck - Propane
Vantage X-Series VTX651GKA48400 ;::‘i;asgj I’;;ii"es L LI D L CRE e $10,100.00 28%  $7,272
VTX730EKC52400 Van.tage X-Series ECV730 EFI Kohler with 52" UltraCut $10,988.00 28% $7,911
Series 4 Deck
VTX740EKC60400 Van.tage X-Series ECV740 EFI Kohler with 60" UltraCut $11,543.00 28% $8,311
Series 4 Deck
Navigator NVS640CKC42000 Navigator CH640 Kohler with 42" CD Deck $15,761.00 28% $11,348
126-0369 NAVIGATOR ROPS $180.00 28% $130 Acc
NAVSUBFRM01  NAVIGATOR SUB FRAME 01 $999.00 28% $719 Acc
NVS740CKC48000 Navigator CH740 Kohler with 48" CD Deck $16,649.00 28% $11,987
126-0369 NAVIGATOR ROPS $180.00 28% $130 Acc
NAVSUBFRM01  NAVIGATOR SUB FRAME 01 $999.00 28% $719 Acc
NVS730AKC48000 Navigator ECH730 EFI Kohler with 48" CD Deck $17,426.00 28% $12,547
126-0369 NAVIGATOR ROPS $180.00 28% $130 Acc




Pioneer S-Series

Lazer E-Series

PNS710GKC48300

PNS720GKC52300

PNS730GKA604A3

PNS740GKC60400

PNS740GKC604A4

PNS740GKC60RA3

LZE651GKA484A2

LZE730GKA524B2

NAVSUBFRMO1

116-3001
116-4887

116-3001
116-4889

116-3001
116-6498

116-3001
116-6498

116-3001
116-6498

116-8547

116-2084
LZUvV2B
LZuvQD7

116-2085

NAVIGATOR SUB FRAME 01

Pioneer S-Series ZT710 Kohler with 48" UltraCut Series 3
Fabricated Deck

ASM,BAGGER UV E

KIT-COMPLETING PI 48 UVE

Pioneer S-Series ZT720 Kohler with 52" UltraCut Series 3
Fabricated Deck

ASM,BAGGER UV E

KIT-COMPLETING PI 52 UVE

Pioneer S-Series FX730V Kawasaki with 60" UltraCut
Series 4 Fabricated Deck, Suspension Seat & Wide
Pneumatic

ASM,BAGGER UV E

KIT-COMPLETING PN60 UVE

Pioneer S-Series ZT740 Kohler with 60" UltraCut Series 4
Fabricated Deck

ASM,BAGGER UV E

KIT-COMPLETING PN60 UVE

Pioneer S-Series ZT740 Kohler with 60" UltraCut Series 4
Fabricated Deck, Suspension Seat & Narrow Pneumatic

ASM,BAGGER UV E
KIT-COMPLETING PN60 UVE

Pioneer S-Series ZT740 Kohler with 60" Rear Discharge
Ultra Cut Deck, Suspension Seat & Wide Pneumatic

KIT-FINISH CUT RD60

Lazer Z E-Series FX651V Kawasaki with 48" Ultracut
Series 4 Deck, Suspension Seat, & Narrow Semi-
Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 484 SPLINED 850,000 +

ULTRA VAC, DOUBLE BAG

ULTRA VAC SMALL (7 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT
Lazer Z E-Series FX730V Kawasaki with 52" UltraCut
Series 4 Deck, Suspension Platform & Narrow Semi-
Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 524 SPLINED 850,000 +

$999.00
$7,436.00

$1,999.00
$199.00

$7,880.00

$1,999.00
$199.00

$9,212.00

$1,999.00
$199.00

$8,324.00

$1,999.00
$199.00

$8,768.00

$1,999.00
$199.00

$9,656.00
$649.00
$10,322.00
$199.00
$2,599.00
$2,899.00
$11,876.00

$199.00

28%
28%

28%
28%

28%

28%
28%

28%

28%
28%

28%

28%
28%

28%

28%
28%

28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%

28%

$719
$5,354

$1,439
$143

$5,674

$1,439
$143

$6,633

$1,439
$143

$5,993

$1,439
$143

$6,313

$1,439
$143

$6,952

$467
$7,432

$143
$1,871
$2,087
$8,551

$143

Acc

Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc

Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc



LZE732GKC524A2

LZE742GKC604A3

LZE742GKC604B1

LZE740EKC60400

LZE801GKAG604A3

LZE801GKA604B1

132-5092
LZUvV2B
LZuvQD7

116-2085
LZUvV2B
LZuvQD7

116-2086
LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

116-2086

132-5092

LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

116-2086
LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

116-2086
LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

116-2086
132-5092
LZUV3B

KIT-MOUNTING WEIGHT
ULTRA VAC, DOUBLE BAG
ULTRA VAC SMALL (7 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT

Lazer Z E-Series CV732 Kohler with 52" Ultracut Series 4
Deck, Suspension Seat, & Narrow Semi-Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 524 SPLINED 850,000 +

ULTRA VAC, DOUBLE BAG

ULTRA VAC SMALL (7 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT
Lazer Z E-Series CV742 Kohler with 60" UltraCut Series 4
Deck, Suspension Seat, & Wide Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 604 SPLINED 850,000 +

ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT

Lazer Z E-Series CV742 Kohler with 60" UltraCut Series 4
Deck, Suspension Platform & Wide Semi-Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 604 SPLINED 850,000 +
KIT-MOUNTING WEIGHT

ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT
Lazer Z E-Series ECV740 EFI Kohler with 60" UltraCut
Series 4 Deck

KIT, UV DRIVE 604 SPLINED 850,000 +

ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT
Lazer Z E-Series FX801V Kawasaki with 60" UltraCut
Series 4 Deck, Suspension Seat, & Wide Pneumatic
KIT, UV DRIVE 604 SPLINED 850,000 +

ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT
Lazer Z E-Series FX801V Kawasaki with 60" UltraCut
Series 4 Deck, Suspension Platform & Wide Semi-
Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 604 SPLINED 850,000 +
KIT-MOUNTING WEIGHT

ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

$90.00
$2,599.00
$2,899.00

$10,544.00

$199.00
$2,599.00
$2,899.00

$11,210.00

$199.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00

$12,209.00

$199.00
$90.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00

$11,543.00

$199.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00

$11,654.00

$199.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00

$12,653.00
$199.00

$90.00
$2,899.00

28%
28%
28%

28%

28%
28%
28%

28%
28%

28%
28%

28%

28%
28%
28%
28%

28%

28%
28%
28%

28%

28%
28%
28%

28%
28%

28%
28%

$65
$1,871
$2,087

$7,592

$143
$1,871
$2,087

$8,071

$143
$2,087
$2,303

$8,790

$143
$65
$2,087
$2,303

$8,311

$143
$2,087
$2,303

$8,391

$143
$2,087
$2,303

$9,110
$143

$65
$2,087

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc



Lazer S-Series

LZE801GKA724A3

LZE801GKAG0RA1

LZE801GKA72RA1

LZS651CKA484A2

LZS740AKC524A2

LZS801GKA524A2

LZS749AKC604A1

LZUvQD11

116-2087
LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

116-8547

116-8548

116-2084
LZUV2B
LZuvQD7

116-2085
LZUV2B
LZuvQbD7

116-2085
LZUV2B
LZuvQb7

116-2086
LZUV3B

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT
Lazer Z E-Series FX801V Kawasaki with 72" UltraCut
Series 4 Deck, Suspension Seat, & Wide Pneumatic
KIT, UV DRIVE 724 SPLINED 920,000 +

ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT
Lazer Z E-Series FX801V Kawasaki with 60" Rear
Discharge UltraCut Deck, Suspension Seat & Wide Semi-
Pneumatic

KIT-FINISH CUT RD60

Lazer Z E-Series FX801V Kawasaki with 72" Rear
Discharge UltraCut Deck, Suspension Seat & Wide Semi-
Pneumatic

KIT-FINISH CUT RD72

Lazer Z S-Series FX651V Kawasaki with 48" UltraCut
Series 4 Deck, Suspension Seat, & Narrow Semi-
Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 484 SPLINED 850,000 +

ULTRA VAC, DOUBLE BAG

ULTRA VAC SMALL (7 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT
Lazer Z S-Series ECV740 EFI Kohler with 52" UltraCut
Series 4 Deck, Suspension Seat, & Narrow Semi-
Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 524 SPLINED 850,000 +

ULTRA VAC, DOUBLE BAG

ULTRA VAC SMALL (7 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT
Lazer Z S-Series FX801V Kawasaki with 52" UltraCut
Series 4 Deck, Suspension Seat, & Narrow Semi-
Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 524 SPLINED 850,000 +

ULTRA VAC, DOUBLE BAG

ULTRA VAC SMALL (7 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT

Lazer Z S-Series ECV749 EFl Kohler with 60" UltraCut
Series 4 Deck, Suspension Seat, & Wide Semi-Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 604 SPLINED 850,000 +
ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

$3,199.00
$12,098.00
$199.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00
$12,209.00
$649.00
$12,653.00
$649.00
$10,988.00
$199.00
$2,599.00
$2,899.00
$12,209.00
$199.00
$2,599.00
$2,899.00
$12,542.00
$199.00
$2,599.00
$2,899.00
$13,541.00

$199.00
$2,899.00

28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%

28%
28%

$2,303
$8,711

$143
$2,087
$2,303
$8,790

$467
$9,110

$467
$7,911

$143
$1,871
$2,087
$8,790

$143
$1,871
$2,087
$9,030

$143
$1,871
$2,087
$9,750

$143
$2,087

Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc

Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc



Lazer X-Series

LZS801GKAG04A1

LZS749AKC72400

LZS749AKC724A1

LZS801GKA724A1

LZS740PKC52400

LZS740PKC60400

LZS740PKC72400

LZX740EKC526T0

LZUvQD11

116-2086
LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

116-2087
LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

116-2087
LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

116-2087
LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

126-4744
LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

109-9625

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT

Lazer Z S-Series FX801V Kawasaki with 60" UltraCut
Series 4 Deck, Suspension Seat, & Wide Semi-Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 604 SPLINED 850,000 +

ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT
Lazer Z S-Series ECV749 EFI Kohler with 72" UltraCut
Series 4 Deck

KIT, UV DRIVE 724 SPLINED 920,000 +

ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT

Lazer Z S-Series ECV749 EFI Kohler with 72" UltraCut
Series 4 Deck, Suspension Seat, & Wide Semi-Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 724 SPLINED 920,000 +
ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG
ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT

Lazer Z S-Series FX801V Kawasaki with 72" UltraCut
Series 4 Deck, Suspension Seat, & Wide Semi-Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 724 SPLINED 920,000 +

ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT

Lazer Z S-Series PCV740 Kohler EFI with 52" Ultracut
Series 4 Deck - Propane

Lazer Z S-Series PCV740 Kohler EFI with 60" Ultracut
Series 4 Deck - Propane

KIT, UV DRIVE 604 PROPANE

ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT

Lazer Z S-Series PCV740 Kohler EFI with 72" Ultracut
Series 4 Deck - Propane

Lazer Z X-Series ECV740 EFIl with E-Gov Kohler with 52"
UltraCut Series 6 Deck and RED Technology, Suspension
Seat & Narrow Semi-Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 526

$3,199.00
$12,986.00

$199.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00

$13,652.00

$199.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00

$13,985.00

$199.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00

$13,430.00

$199.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00

$15,539.00

$15,983.00

$349.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00

$16,538.00

$13,541.00

$199.00

28%

28%

28%
28%
28%

28%

28%
28%
28%

28%

28%
28%
28%

28%

28%
28%
28%

28%

28%

28%
28%
28%

28%

28%

28%

$2,303
$9,350

$143
$2,087
$2,303

$9,829

$143
$2,087
$2,303

$10,069

$143
$2,087
$2,303

$9,670

$143
$2,087
$2,303

$11,188

$11,508

$251
$2,087
$2,303

$11,907

$9,750

$143

Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc



LZX801GKA60600

LZX801GKA606B1

LZX940EKC606TO

LZX940EKC60600

LZX921GKA72600

LZX921GKA726B1

LZUV2B
LZuvQb7

109-9627
LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

109-9627

132-5092

LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

109-9627
LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

109-9627
LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

109-9629
LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

109-9629

ULTRA VAC, DOUBLE BAG
ULTRA VAC SMALL (7 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT

Lazer Z X-Series FX801V Kawasaki with 60" Ultracut
Series 6 Deck, Suspension Seat & Wide Semi-Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 606

ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT

Lazer Z X-Series FX801V Kawasaki with 60" Ultracut
Series 6 Deck, Suspension Platform & Wide Semi-
Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 606

KIT-MOUNTING WEIGHT

ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT

Lazer Z X-Series ECV940 EFIl with E-Gov Kohler with 60"
UltraCut Series 6 Deck and RED Technology, Suspension
Seat & Wide Semi-Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 606

ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT

Lazer Z X-Series ECV940 EFI Kohler with 60" UltraCut
Series 6 Deck, Suspension Seat & Wide Semi-Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 606
ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG
ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT

Lazer Z X-Series FX921V Kawasaki with 72" Ultracut
Series 6 Deck, Suspension Seat & Wide Semi-Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 726

ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT
Lazer Z X-Series FX921V Kawasaki with 72" Ultracut
Series 6 Deck, Suspension Platform & Wide Semi-
Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 726

$2,599.00
$2,899.00

$13,652.00
$199.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00
$14,984.00
$199.00
$90.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00
$15,539.00
$199.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00
$15,317.00
$199.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00
$15,539.00
$199.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00
$16,538.00

$199.00

28%
28%

28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%

28%

$1,871
$2,087

$9,829
$143
$2,087
$2,303
$10,788
$143
$65
$2,087
$2,303
$11,188
$143
$2,087
$2,303
$11,028
$143
$2,087
$2,303
$11,188
$143
$2,087
$2,303
$11,907

$143

Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc



Lazer DS-Series

LZX980EKC726TO

LZX980EKC72600

LZX940EKC60RTO

LZX940EKC72RTO0

LZS902DKU605A1

LZS902DKU725A1

132-5092
LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

109-9629
LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

109-9629
LZUV3B
LZUvQD11

116-8547

116-8548

109-1167
109-2203

uveo

uvD60

109-1169

KIT-MOUNTING WEIGHT

ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT

Lazer Z X-Series ECV980 EFI with E-Gov Kohler with 72"
UltraCut Series 6 Deck and RED Technology, Suspension
Seat & Wide Semi-Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 726

ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT

Lazer Z X-Series ECV980 EFI Kohler with 72" UltraCut
Series 6 Deck, Suspension Seat & Wide Semi-Pneumatic

KIT, UV DRIVE 726

ULTRA VAC TRIPLE BAG

ULTRA VAC BIG (11 BUSHEL) DUMP FROM SEAT

Lazer Z X-Series ECV940 EFI with E-Gov Kohler with 60"
UltraCut Rear Discharge Deck, RED Technology,

Suspension Seat & Wide Semi-Pneumatic
KIT-FINISH CUT RD60

Lazer Z X-Series ECV940 EFI with E-Gov Kohler with 72"
UltraCut Rear Discharge Deck and RED Technology,
Suspension Seat & Wide Semi-Pneumatic

KIT-FINISH CUT RD72

Lazer Z DS-Series D902 Kubota Diesel with 60" Series 5
Deck, Suspension Seat & 13" Semi-Pneumatic

KIT, BLOWER DRIVE 605 - LZD
KIT, FLOORPAN WEIGHT - LZD

ULTRA VAC FOR 60" LAZER - LZD - REQUIRES DRIVE KIT

ULTRA VAC, QUICK DISCHARGE FOR 60" LAZER - LZD -
REQUIRES DRIVE KIT

Lazer Z DS-Series D902 Kubota Diesel with 72" Series 5
Deck, Suspension Seat & 13" Semi-Pneumatic

KIT, BLOWER DRIVE 725 - LZD

$90.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00
$16,427.00
$199.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00
$16,205.00
$199.00
$2,899.00
$3,199.00
$15,983.00

$649.00

$16,871.00

$649.00
$18,869.00

$249.00
$149.00

$2,999.00

$3,299.00

$19,313.00

$299.00

28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%
28%

28%

28%

28%

28%

28%
28%

28%

28%

28%

28%

$65
$2,087
$2,303
$11,827
$143
$2,087
$2,303
$11,668
$143
$2,087
$2,303
$11,508

$467

$12,147

$467
$13,586

$179
$107

$2,159

$2,375

$13,905

$215

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc
Acc
Acc

Acc

Acc

Acc
Acc

Acc

Acc

Acc



LZS902DKU60R00

LZS902DKU72R00

109-2203
uvee72

uvDe672

116-8547

116-8548

KIT, FLOORPAN WEIGHT - LZD

ULTRA VAC FOR 66/72" LAZER - LZD - REQUIRES DRIVE
KIT

ULTRA VAC, QUICK DISCHARGE FOR 66/72" LAZER - LZD
- REQUIRES DRIVE KIT

Lazer Z DS-Series D902 Kubota Diesel with 60" Rear
Discharge Deck & 15" Semi-Pneumatic

KIT-FINISH CUT RD60

Lazer Z DS-Series D902 Kubota Diesel with 72" Rear
Discharge Deck & 15" Semi-Pneumatic

KIT-FINISH CUT RD72

$149.00
$2,899.00

$3,299.00

$19,313.00
$649.00
$19,757.00
$649.00

28%
28%

28%
28%
28%

28%
28%

$107
$2,087

$2,375

$13,905
$467
$14,225
$467

Acc

Acc

Acc

Acc

Acc



FLEASE FURUHADE EXCel EXPOrT 10 viullpie FUF Flies Sornware

RESPONDER'S NAME: Jonathan S. Guarneri

SWIFT EVENT TITLE & NUMBER: Mowers: Commercial, Riding 2, 3 & 4 WD G0210-2000004779

** Following is a list of all distributors that are authorized to sell the equipment listed above.
** The Swift Vendor Number (SWIFT UD) must be complete, including the vendor Swift ID and Location Code (LOC CODE).

** All distributors MUST provide the required insurance certificates to the State as outline in the Swift Event Special Terms and Condition:
before any State Contract may be executed.

COMPANY NAME SWIFT ID LOC CODE COMPANY ADDRESS ST /ZIP PHONE CONTACT NAME
Century Power Equipment 205370 1/5920 Memorial Ave North MN/55082 6514392035 Rodger
Duluth Lawn & Sport Inc 202057 1/4715 Grand Ave. MN/55807 2186283718 Pete
Stan's Radiator Service 326816 11025 Main Street N. MN/55063 3206296193 Jason Wiener
Doug's Power Equipment 862037 1/10130 Davenport St. NE #140 MN/55449 7637866239 Lee
Gerlach Outdoor Power Equip 289766 1/11827 Point Douglas Dr. S MN/55033 6514374401 Ron
Powerhouse Outdoor Equipme] 281815 2|2749 Clearwater Rd. MN/56301 3202517478 Craig
AAA Equipment Center 282989 1/33110 Old Hwy 371 MN/56472 2185685393 Simon
RUNNINGS OF MARSHALL 203688 1]1101 E MAIN ST MN, 56258 5075322286 Lynn Christopherson
RUNNINGS OF NEW ULM 203688 1]2107 N GARDEN ST MN, 56073 5073541546 Ryan Arends
RUNNINGS OF REDWOOD F| 203688 1]1220 E BRIDGE ST MN, 56283 5076372975 Grant Wegner
RUNNINGS OF SPRINGFIEL 203688 1]1115 W CENTRAL AVE MN, 56087 5077236263 Craig Valentin
Arnold’s of Willmar 207674 1[4773 HWY 71 S MN, 56201 3202354898 Jason Kubasch
A-1 OUTDOOR POWER INC 224821 1]7630 COMMERCE ST MN, 55340 7634202748 Tony Morain
UFC Farm Supply 196780! 1/12122 12th Ave South MN, 55337 9528905296 Andy Breeggemann
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